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Rushville Consolidated High School
Baseball-(V) 2021 - 2022 Athletic Events List

Date Start Time Event Location
Mon 4/4/22 6:00 PM South Dearborn High School South Dearborn High School Away

Tue 4/5/22 5:30 PM Shenandoah High School Shenandoah High School Away

Thu 4/7/22 6:00 PM South Dearborn High School Rushville Consolidated High School
(Baseball Diamond)

Home

Fri 4/8/22 5:30 PM Centerville Sr High School Centerville Sr High School (Baseball
Diamond)

Home

Mon 4/11/22 5:30 PM Greensburg Community High School Greensburg Community High School Away

Wed 4/13/22 5:30 PM New Castle High School Rushville Consolidated High School Away

Thu 4/14/22 5:30 PM Greensburg Community High School Rushville Consolidated High School
(Baseball Diamond)

Home

Sat 4/16/22 10:00 AM Paul Loggan Memorial Invitational (North Central HS) North Central HS (Indianapolis North
Central)

Away

Mon 4/18/22 5:30 PM Lawrenceburg High School Rushville Consolidated High School
(Baseball Diamond)

Home

Thu 4/21/22 5:30 PM Lawrenceburg High School Lawrenceburg High School Away

Mon 4/25/22 6:00 PM East Central High School Rushville Consolidated High School
(Baseball Diamond)

Home

Wed 4/27/22 5:00 PM North Decatur Jr-Sr High School Rushville Consolidated High School
(Baseball Diamond)

Home

Thu 4/28/22 6:00 PM East Central High School East Central High School Away

Mon 5/2/22 5:30 PM Connersville Rushville (Baseball Diamond) Home

Thu 5/5/22 6:00 PM Connersville Connersville Away

Sat 5/7/22 10:00 AM Seton Catholic Seton Catholic Away

Mon 5/9/22 5:30 PM Batesville High School Batesville High School (Liberty Park) Away

Thu 5/12/22 5:30 PM Batesville High School Rushville Consolidated High School
(Baseball Diamond)

Home

Mon 5/16/22 5:30 PM Franklin County High School Rushville Consolidated High School
(Baseball Diamond)

Home

Tue 5/17/22 5:30 PM Hagerstown Jr-Sr High School Rushville Consolidated High School
(Baseball Diamond)

Home

Thu 5/19/22 5:30 PM Franklin County High School Franklin County High School Away

Sat 5/21/22 10:00 AM Oldenburg Academy Rushville Consolidated High School
(Baseball Diamond)

Home

Wed 6/1/22 TBD IHSAA Sectional Away

Thu 6/2/22 TBD IHSAA Sectional Away

Fri 6/3/22 TBD IHSAA Sectional Away

Sat 6/4/22 TBD IHSAA Sectional Away

Mon 6/6/22 TBD IHSAA Sectional Away

Sat 6/11/22 TBD IHSAA Regional Away


